
CARTA ORGANISASI UNIT AWAM 

KETUA 
JURUTERA 
AWAM

KHAIRUL FADZLY BIN SAZALI

ANIQ RUKAINI BIN MOHD AZMI

JURUTERA 
KANAN 
AWAM MOHD ZAISMAFENDI BIN ISMAIL 

KETUA 
JURUTERA 
AWAM

MOHD. YOSLIZA BIN SHAARI

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
KANAN

FASILITI BANGUNAN

FASILITI AWAM & MAJLIS

PENTADBIRAN DOKUMENTASI UNIT

MOHD NASARUDDIN BIN HASHIM

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
KANAN

MOHD ASDI BIN MAT ARSHAD

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
TERTINGGI

NURUL AMYLIANA BINTI MOHD 
SALIMIN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

NORAINI BINTI MOHD HASSAN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
KANAN

NORIMAH BINTI OTHMAN

EDI EDHAM BIN OTHMAN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
KANAN

HASRUBI BINTI  OSMAN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

MOHD AIZAT AMIR BIN MOHD 
LUTFI

MOHD ZULFADLI BIN ABDUL 
RAHIM

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

ZAINURIN BIN ARIFIN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

ABDUL HALIM BIN BUJANG 
(DIPINJAM KE UNIT TENAGA 

6/2021)

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

SITI FARAHANA BINTI ZAINALABU SAMAH BIN MD. AMIN 
(BERSARA 10/2021) DIGANTI 

MOHD ASRAF BIN ISMAIL

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
(SEMENTARA)

SITI NURADIBBA BINTI SABRI

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

MOHD ZAFLEE BIN DAUD

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

MUHAMMAD YUSOF BIN SIDEKMOHD HAZWAN BIN HAMDAN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

LINA BINTI LEAS

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

NUR HIDAYAH BINTI HASSAN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

MOHD NUR SAIFULLAH BIN MOHD 
SIBERI

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
KANAN

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

PAIP

MOHD RIZAL BIN HASHIM

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

PAIP

MOHAMAD REZAL BIN HASHIM

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

KAYU

ISHAK BIN ALI

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

KAYU

ABD. WAHAB BIN MD. DOMKOSONG MOHD ASRAF ISMAIL KE 
JAWATAN PEN. JURUTERA

PEMBANTU KEMAHIRAN

PAIP

SATIYA BIN SUMAN

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

PAIP

MUHAMMAD SHAHRIZAN BIN 
HUSSIN

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

MALAZUBIDA BINTI MANSOR

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA

MOHD ZAHARI BIN MOHD NOR

PENOLONG 
JURUTERA 
KANAN

PEMBANTU KEMAHIRAN

KAYU

KOSONG MOHD ZAID BIN DOLAH : 
2020

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

KAYU

MOHAMAD HAIRUL BIN 
MOHAMAD HASSAN

KOSONG SAHARI BIN TAIB:2020

PEMBANTU AWAM PEMBANTU 
AWAM

TAHARUDIN BIN TAIB

PEMBANTU 
TADBIR

MASHITOH BINTI ZAKARIA

PEMBANTU 
AWAM

AZUDDIN BIN BURHAN

PEMBANTU 
AWAM

RAMLI BIN AMAT

MOHD  SAIFUL BIN SADI

PEMBANTU 
AWAM

RAJA AZIZAM BIN RAJA AZIZ

PEMBANTU 
AWAM

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN 

PAIP

HAMZAH BIN SAMSUDIN

JA29

16

JA36

6

JA38

1

J41

0

J44

1

J48

3

H22

2

H19

6

H14

5

45

N22

1

H11

3

R1

1

PEMBANTU
AWAM

KOSONG RUSMAN BIN AHMAD : 
2021 GANTI KHAIREE ZAIN BIN 

MOHD KHALID

PEMBANTU 
AWAM

MOHD FAUZI BIN AHMAD NASRI

PEMBANTU 
KEMAHIRAN

PAIP

MOHD ZAMRI BIN MOHD 
NORPIAH

PEMBANTU 
AWAM

MOHD ZULZAIREEY BIN ZAKARIA

PEMBANTU 
AWAM 
(SEMENTARA)

E’ZAT BIN SALIMAN

MOHD FADZIL BIN ZULKAFLI

KETUA UNIT

FASILITI BANGUNAN

PEMBANTU AWAM

KOSONG SAGANATHAN A/L 
RAMAIAH: 2020


